

1 205873-1 : n : 02/27/2020 : KMS / cr LSA2020-20342

2

3 HOUSE BOARDS, AGENCIES, AND COMMISSIONS COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO

4 SB25

5

6

7

8

9 On page 1, lines 19 and 27, and on page 2, lines 4
10 and 8, delete "2023" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

11 2021